
 

 

ROBOTICS & INTELLIGENT SYSTEM 

COMMUNITY 

UNDER THE AEGIS OF DIVISION OF STUDENT AFFAIRS 

 

 

REGISTRATION FORM  

ELECTRIC-SOLAR VEHICLE CHAMPIONSHIP-2013 

 

Team Name  

College Name  

Team Captain Name:   Contact: 

E-mail id: 

Vice Team 

Captain 

Name: Contact: 

E-mail id: 

Faculty 

Facilitator 

 

Name: Contact: 

E-mail id: 

Add. Faculty  

Facilitator 

Name: 

Email id: Contact: 

College Address  

 

 

PIN Code: State: 

Team Captain  

Address 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

City 

PIN Code: State: 
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TEAM DEATILS 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Candidate E-mail Id 

And 

Contact No. 

Department in 

team 

Photo 
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1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     
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Commitment: 
 

I hereby declare that all the information provided in the registration documents are correct to 

12.     

13.     

14.     

15.     

16.     

17.     

18.     

19.     

20.     
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the best of my knowledge. Also, I declare that the team would undertake all the activities 

without the help of professional directly or indirectly. In case of violation of rules and 

regulations specified in the Instructions Manual, the team is liable for further actions as per 

the decision of the RISC-LPU Management. The team is also liable for any losses of 

documentation/communication on part of discrepancy in the information as provided above. 

: 

 

  

te 

 

 

Institution Seal/Stamp: 

 

 

 

 

Date: 
 
Place: 

 

 

 

 

TEAM CAPTAIN 

 

 

TEAM 

FACILITATOR 

 

 

 

DEAN/ HOD OF 

COLLEGE  

 


